engineered with you in mind
Category 5 Premise Wire
Issue Date: 0612
Revision: 0
Remee Products Inc.  P.O. Box 488   1751 Highway Rt. 17A   Florida, New York 10921 t: 800.431.3864   |   f: 845.651.4160   |   e: info@remee.com
© 2012 Remee Products Inc., All Rights Reserved Visit Remee.com
•  Copper and Fiber Optic Cable Manufacturer
•  U.S. Manufacturer

R = Red   V = Violet   P = Pink
B = Black   Z = Orange
Part Number Identification (fiber is not applicable)
Example:  1564M1B
1751 State Rt 17A
Florida, NY 10921
Part No. Color
Package
Packaging Identification Codes (for copper cables only)
M1 - 1000’ Spool or Reel
M2 - 1000’ Speedout (Coil in Payout Box)
M3 - 1000’ EZ Pull (Reel in Box)
L1 -    500’ Spool or Reel
L2 -    500’ Speedout (Coil in Payout Box)
L3 -    500’ EZ Pull (Reel in Box)
L4 -   500’ Speed Bag
T1 -   250’ Spool or Reel
T2 -   250’ Speedout (Coil in Payout Box)
C1 -   100’ Spool or Reel
ME -    Lengths other than 500’ or 1000’
BU -    Lengths over 1000’
For Regular Mail
For Overnight Mail
Conditions:
Issue Date: 0612
Revision: 0
engineered with you in mind
Remee Products Inc.  P.O. Box 488   1751 Highway Rt. 17A   Florida, New York 10921 t: 800.431.3864   |   f: 845.651.4160   |   e: info@remee.com
© 2012 Remee Products Inc., All Rights Reserved Visit Remee.com
Premise Wire & Cable NEC Code
CL2X  Class 2 Cable, Limited Use  725-38(b)1 Ex 1, 2, 3.
CL2  Class 2 Cable  725-38(b)1
CL2R  Class 2 Riser Cable  725-38(b)3
CL2P  Class 2 Plenum Cable  725-38(b)3
CL3X  Class 3 Cable  725-38(b)1
CL3R  Class 3 Riser Cable  725-38(b)2
CL3P  Class 3 Plenum Cable  725-38(b)3
PLTC  Power Limited Tray Cable  725-40(b)3, 38(b)1
FPL  Power Limited Fire Alarm Cable  760-28(c)1
FPLR  Power Limited Fire Alarm Riser Cable  760-28(c)2
FPLP  Power Limited Fire Alarm Plenum Cable  760-28(c)3
OFC  Conductive Optical Fiber Cable  770-6(a)
OFCRF  Conductive Optical Fiber Riser Cable  770-6(b)
OFCP  Conductive Optical Fiber Plenum Cable  770-6(c)
OFN  Non conductive Optical Fiber Cable  770-6(a)
OFNR  Non conductive Optical Fiber Riser Cable  770-6(b)
OFNP  Non conductive Optical Fiber Plenum Cable  770-6(c)
CMX  Communication Cable, Limited Use  800-38(b) Ex 1, 2, 3
CM  Communications Cable  800-3(b)1
CMR  Communications Riser Cable  800-3(b)2
CMP  Communications Plenum Cable  800-3(b)3
CATVX/CATV  Cable Limited Use  820-15(a) Ex 1, 2, 3
CATV/CATV  Cable TV  820-15(a)
CATVD/CATV  Drop Cable  820-11(b)
CATVR/CATV  Riser Cable  829-15(b)
CATVP/CATV  Plenum Cable  820-15(c)
Marking Cable Type Reference No.